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TRRB Déti - dévcata

Trsova Zoe
Papezikovd Ema
Zahradnikova Adéla
Bryxova Nikola
Oulehlova Zuzana
Novotnd Nela
Perknovska Lucie
BartosSikova Alzbéta
Krivankova Nina
Kubickova Sofie
Melicharkova Nela
Cubovda Markéta
Brachova Nikol

TRRB Déti - chlapci

Perknovsky Jan
Skalicka Oto
Zahradnik David
Bulko Dominik
Kocourek Vojtéch

TRRB Juniofi - Zeny

Cubova Sara
Cubova Barca
Jancekova Barbora
Novotnad Kristyna
Jezkova Zuzana
Kocourkova Iveta
Oulehlova Marie

TRRB Juniofi - muzi

Fromel Matous$
Ivanek Libor
Michal Bartosik
Bubela Kevin
Bubela Nikolas
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TRRB Seniofi - Zeny

Bubelova Lenka
Kocfeldova Lenka
Sekyrova Jana
Krejcova Jolana
Smidova Lenka
Zahradnikova Helena
Vicenikova Sarka
Hornikova Alexandra
Cubov4 Jitka
Gerzova Lenka
Gardavska Libuse
Dvorakova lvana
Kavanova Lenka
Daskovd Eva
ProkeSova Adéla

TRRB Seniofi - muzi

Horak Adam
Cuba Ludvik
Vicenik Petr
Bubela Robert
Stursa Jan
Bracha Lukas
Bartosik Antonin
Bryx Ondrej

Trs Pavel
Kocfelda Jifi
Hornik Miroslav
Szlaur Jan
Bartosik Jan
Ivanek Libor
Zamecnik David
Cmelik Ondrej
Vicenik Krystof
Zahradnik Ales
Vykypél Marek
Bulko Vladimir
Bétak Luky ????

11

P O FRr OO F FRF FP P NP NONWM

11

O O o0 O kFr P WEFE UEFEFNWERPONDNMNDNWEROW

prvni Sip

10 8

11
19

5

8
11
10
10
11

R W P OO L NNOF ONNO PN

AN W O J O U

prvni Sip

10 8

7 18
10 9

7 17

9
14
15
18
16
10
11
13
14
10

9
10

8
10

=
o

O W A~ N WA PP ELPPOUUOO OWO O WU

AN P

prvni Sip

5

o

8

7
12
14
15
13
15

9
16
12
17
13
11
13

9

O O O U NN REL N OOO

N
= O

(6]
o

0O N O NP> P U)o W WO

R R R R R R R
N OO O O WO

=

R O W r~ANEFRFEFEARPNRFRPRFERPNRPRPRPRPRPROORKOOODO

10 14

11

[EEN
= O O O O 0O OO OO OoOOoOoON Pk o

O 0O 0O 0O 0000 R O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ObOo0ODOoO R = oo

druhy Sip

10 8

8
2

[E
o

O O N O O O O O OO OO OoOOoOo w

O P OO W EFk Ul W WU NN

5

15
15
10
16
15

9
14
12

6
12

U d U1 00 N

druhy Sip

10 8

2 16
3 10
3 7
1 8

N
R
o O o

OO0 00000 R PR ORNNIEROLPR
P NN DMRPDBDMDNMDADOOWO N

5

9

8
13
12
16
13
14
17
14
19
12
17
14
20
14
10
15
12
12

0

2
10

6
10
11
14
11
13
17
15
20
20
21
20
23

o

U 0O NN PO WD UUDNOO I PF-

10
14
12
12
14

9 17

druhy Sip

22

56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

T
(71

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

T
[

Celkem

392
311
272
272
265
262
260
248
221
197
190
177
175
154
139

Celkem

440
403
394
380
378
374
374
373
354
350
345
320
318
314
305
280
254
248
218
182
115

Celkem

pramér

7
5,55357143
4,85714286
4,85714286
4,73214286
4,67857143
4,64285714
4,42857143
3,94642857
3,51785714
3,39285714
3,16071429

3,125
2,75
2,48214286

pramér

7,85714286
7,19642857
7,03571429
6,78571429
6,75
6,67857143
6,67857143
6,66071429
6,32142857
6,25
6,16071429
5,71428571
5,67857143
5,60714286
5,44642857
5
4,53571429
4,42857143
3,89285714
3,25
2,05357143

primér

pocet boc

I A =
O N D O O O

O OO OO N P& O

pocet boc

I N = N}
O N D O OO

O O O OO OO OO0 ON MO ®

pocet boc



00O N O Ul WN -

B W N P

TRRB Veterani - muzi

Wunsch Jaroslav
Krejca Pavel
Haban David
Brach Leo$
Cervinka Martin
Smida Pavel
Sev¢ik Ludék
Novotny Tomas

TRLB Smisena skupina

Omelka Jaroslav
Orsag Jaroslav
Ragas Ludék
Erbenova Monika

BB - Muzi

Sekyra Mirek
Rogl Tomas
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